POWER TOOLS & MATERIAL PROCESSING
Power Tools
 Art.No. 5717042030
Compact 1010W angle grinder with ideal balance of power and ergonomics. Ideal
for light to medium duty grinding and cutting work, such as deburring
Paddle Switch (“Deadman” Switch)
For improved safety and productivity
Outstanding weight-performance ratio

Suitable for the after-production process of drilling holes for the installation of steel / stainless steel handrails, staircases and so on
Material Processing
HAMMER DRILL BIT SDS PLUS
Properties:
Drilling speed:	 ●●●●
Smooth running:	 ●●○○
Precision:	 ●●○○
Reinforcement resistance:**	●○○○
Service life:	 ●●○○
Dia.
(in mm)
Total length
(in mm)
Working length
(in mm) Art. No. Decription
6 160 100 0648 796 016 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D6,0-L160-WL100MM
6 210 150 0648 796 021 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D6,0-L210-WL150MM
8 110 50 0648 798 011 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D8,0-L110-WL50MM
8 160 100 0648 798 016 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D8,0-L160-WL100MM
8 210 150 0648 798 021 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D8,0-L210-WL150MM
8 260 200 0648 798 026 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D8,0-L260-WL200MM
10 110 50 0648 791 011 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D10,0-L110-WL50MM
10 160 100 0648 791 016 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D10,0-L160-WL100MM
10 210 150 0648 791 021 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D10,0-L210-WL150MM
12 160 100 0648 791 216 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D12,0-L160-WL100MM
12 210 150 0648 791 221 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D12,0-L210-WL150MM
12 260 200 0648 791 226 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D12,0-L260-WL200MM
14 160 100 0648 791 416 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D14,0-L160-WL100MM
14 210 150 0648 791 421 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D14,0-L210-WL150MM
16 160 100 0648 791 616 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D16,0-L160-WL100MM
16 210 150 0648 791 621 DRL-HAM-PLUS-QUAD-D16,0-L210-WL150MM
Material Processing
TWIST DRILL BIT HSS DIN 338 TYPE RN
Dia.